
2014 Jr/Sr High Testing – Final List 
Category Student School Place Rank 

302 Old Testament Survey 

 Daniel Gregory 523 1  

 Sidney Seiber 539 2  

 Noah Chancey 534 3  

 Edward Morris 516   

 Brandon Hall 522   

 Britney Long 540   

 Norman Hoskins 522   

 Chase Forbes 524   

 Joshua Mabry 536   

303 New Testament Survey 

 Karis McGuire 522 1 Excellent 

 Katie Garcia 523 2  

 Sarah Lovell 514 3  

 Joshua Mabry 536   

378 Creative Writing: Poetry 

 Jessica Riffle 530 1 Excellent 

 Grayson Darden 522 2 Excellent 

 Alvin White 530 3  

 Kayla Carmack 530   

379 English 

 Hudson DeLoach 503 1 Excellent 

 Miles Lyons 523 2 Excellent 

 Dayton Burnham 522 3  

 Michael Donohue 509   

 Savannah Head 523   

 Savannah Noblitt 514   

 Dylan O'Sullivan 530   

 McKenzie Stripling 522   

 Pooja Patel 529   

 Caitlyn Richardson 530   

 Raven Turner 530   

 Kayla  Haynes 581   
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379 English (cont’d.) 

 Daniel Gregory 523   

 Kaitlynn Ranck 539   

 Tina Poore 509   

 Julia Lawrimore 512   

 David Williams 530   

380 Expository Writing: Essay 

 Madison Gresh 530 1 Superior 

 Claire Mann 531 2 Superior 

 Aubrey Whetsell 530 3 Excellent 

 Haley White 531  Excellent 

 Edward Morris 516  Excellent 

 Kylie Catoe 529  Excellent 

 Savannah Head 523   

382 History/Geography 

 Isaac Korver 523 1  

 Alex Rabon 512 2  

 Daniel Gregory 523 3  

 Sarah Thompson 539   

 Dayton Burnham 522   

 Miles Lyons 523   

 Katie Garcia 523   

 Edward  Morris 516   

 William Bratton 530   

 Mason Carter 509   

 Charlie Grizzle 540   

 Victoria Bailey 514   

 Tina Poore 509   

 Brett Bohnstadt 514   

 Savannah Noblitt 514   

 Joshua DeWitt 535   

 Clayton Hock 530   
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383 General Math 

 Miles Lyons 523 1 Excellent 

 Hudson DeLoach 503 2 Excellent 

 Daniel Gregory 523 3  

 Joshua Mabry 536   

 Dayton Burnham 522   

 Zachary Tremblay 529   

 Kendall Rogers 509   

 Tucker DeLoach 503   

 Joshua DeWitt 535   

 Jacob Gainey 540   

 James Bennett 581   

 Matthew McIntyre 535   

 Elizabeth Mcdearis 535   

 Pooja  Patel  529   

 Maddie  Jennings 522   

 Samantha Thomas 593   

 Kylie Catoe 529   

 John Price 530   

 Alisia Mondragon 540   

 Hayley Cianfarano 514   

 Ryan Christopher 524   

 L. Mack Wolfe 529   

 Shayanne Rankin 530   

 Kayla Haynes  581   

 Kaitlynn Ranck 539   

 AJ Wyatt 524   

 David Hilbish 522   

 Victoria Bailey 514   

 Payton Warren-Page 514   
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384 Pre-Algebra 

 Michael Donohue 509 1 Excellent 

 Lily Tarasiewicz 540 2  

 Tina Poore 509 3  

 Austin Bates 530   

 Joshua Mabry 536   

 Cameron Delk 522   

 Ellie Breeden 530   

 Chandler Todd 512   

 Sarah Thompson 539   

 Dayton  Burnham 522   

 Tucker DeLoach 503   

 Olivia Crawford 512   

 L. Mack Wolfe 529   

 Anne Smith 522   

 Dylan  O'Sullivan 530   

 Karl Faircloth 512   

 Caroline  Reese 530   

 Kent Hill 530   

 Scott Geddie 536   

 Madison Gresh 530   

 Laine Thompkins 512   

 Charlie Grizzle 540   

 Savannah Head 523   

 Edward  Morris 516   

 Chase Forbes 524   

 Katilynn Funderburk 536   

 Payton Warren-Page 514   

 Joy Jordan 524   

 Pooja Patel  529   

 Masha Nealy 512   

 Grace Barnhill 512   
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388 Science 

 William Blackmon 512 1  

 Joshua DeWitt 535 2  

 Thomas Hewitt 557 3  

 Sidney Seiber 539   

 Robert Clouse 530   

 Shayanne Rankin 530   

 Hudson DeLoach 503   

 Sarah Thompson 539   

 Chandler Todd 512   

 Michael Donohue 509   

 Nicholas May 590   

 Tina Poore 509   

 Jordan Russ 512   

 James Bennett 581   

 Miles Lyons 523   

 Caleb Keith 503   

 Zachary Tremblay 529   

 Grace Tyler 512   

 Grace Barnhill 512   

 Daniel Gregory 523   

 Ashlyn Antley 512   

 Annabelle Gerisch 514   

 Raven Turner 530   

 John Price 530   

 Clayton Hock 530   

 Caleb Gerrald 512   

 Kayla  Haynes  581   

 Megan Jacobs 512   

 Chase Forbes 524   

 Ellie Breeden 530   
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402 Old Testament Bible Knowledge 

 Sinjin Seiber 539 1  

 Marissa Shiflett 557 2  

 Josh Bing 503 3  

 Bailey Watts 512   

 Ethan Jacobs 540   

 Madeline Robinson 524   

 C.J. Driggers 590   

 Julie Aguilar 522   

 Jamie Burgess 514   

 Ethan Jacobs 512   

 Linleigh Adams 536   

403 New Testament Bible Knowledge 

 Taylor Driggers 590 1  

 Josh Bing 503 2  

 Andrew Rysta 530 3  

 Joseph Stephens 531   

 Linleigh Adams 536   

 Jamie Burgess 514   

 Madeline Robinson 524   

 Julie Roscoe 540   

 Matthew Braeckelaere 522   

477 Accounting 

 David Atkinson 529 1  

 Brooke Whigham  522 2  

 Hunter Tremblay 529 3  

478 Creative Writing: Poetry 

 Emily Anadell 524 1 Superior 

 Bailee Thompson 512 2 Superior 

 Julie Aguilar 522 3 Superior 

 Dustin Brecht 529  Excellent 

 David Atkinson 529  Excellent 

 Madison Brittain 524  Excellent 
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478 Creative Writing: Poetry (cont’d.) 

 Hannah Lurcock 512  Excellent 

 Hampton Crump 522  Excellent 

 Ashlynn Bailey 530  Excellent 

 Shanihai Green 530  Excellent 

 Malik Reddish 530  Excellent 

 Imani Singleton 530   

 Micah Wingard 522   

 Matthew Braeckelaere 522   

 Audrey Hinson 512   

479 English 

 Kyle Rape 529 1 Superior 

 Wyatt Chapman 529 2 Superior 

 C.J. Driggers 590 3 Superior 

 Bethany Riley 557  Superior 

 Courtney Easterling 531  Superior 

 Raj Patel 529  Excellent 

 Dustin Brecht 529  Excellent 

 Callie Brezillac 503  Excellent 

 Bailey Watts 512  Excellent 

 Bethany Yates 540  Excellent 

 Jenna Jeffcoat 522  Excellent 

 Elisabeth Gehman 509  Excellent 

 Victoria Kring 514  Excellent 

 Claude Diggs 540  Excellent 

 Marissa Shiflett 557  Excellent 

 Madison Ramey 514  Excellent 

 Kimberlee Ranck 539  Excellent 

 Dylan Knoles 529  Excellent 

 Taylor Driggers 590  Excellent 

 Chase Williams 540  Excellent 

 Jake  Enloe 531  Excellent 

 Victoria Rollings 535  Excellent 
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479 English (cont’d.) 

 David  Atkinson 529  Excellent 

 Madison McLain 516   

 Amber Baker 509   

 Levi Noell-Baba 523   

 Kasi Zeigler 530   

 Madeline Robinson 524   

 Micah Wingard 522   

 Josiah Morgan 536   

 Neel Sawicky 509   

 Audrey Glendinning 509   

 Ashley Scott 516   

 Stacey Coulter 530   

 Lauren Kosin 512   

 Savannah Burke 531   

 Bailee Thompson 512   

 Kaitlin Williams 509   

 Job Johnson 514   

 Kaylee Frye 514   

 Brittaney Walker 514   

 Cross Hardwick 512   

 Abigail Keith 503   

 Caitlyn Garris 512   

 Hannah Lurcock 512   

 Ryan McCormick 512   

 Daniel Faircloth 512   

 Davin Hylton 536   

 Elizabeth Richardson 512   

480 Expository Writing: Essay 

 Audrey Hinson 512 1 Superior 

 Dustin Brecht 529 2 Superior 

 Breonna Bartholomew 514 3 Superior 

 Andrew Rysta 530  Superior 
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480 Expository Writing: Essay (cont’d.) 

 Graham Jackson 512  Excellent 

 David Atkinson 529  Excellent 

 Ryan McCormick 512  Excellent 

 Daniel Faircloth 512  Excellent 

 Blake Welch 530  Excellent 

 Jennifer Kosin 512  Excellent 

 Victoria Kring 514  Excellent 

 Levi Noell-Baba 523  Excellent 

 Jacqueline Stuart 524  Excellent 

 Madeline Robinson 524  Excellent 

 Crystal Bailey 512   

 Matt Whisnant 530   

 Rachel Frost 512   

 Emilee Todd 512   

 Hope Richardson 512   

 Madeline Wilkerson 593   

 Bailee Thompson 512   

481 World History/Geography 

 Sinjin Seiber 539 1 Excellent 

 Lee Cockrell 522 2  

 Jonathan Seiber 539 3  

 Kaegan Fitzherbert 524   

 Justin Howell 581   

 Travis Belyus 522   

 Holman Davis 509   

 Gavin Bailey  509   

 C.J. Driggers 590   

 Tyler Smith 522   

 Madison Ramey 514   

 Luke Baker 557   

 Levi Noell-Baba 523   

 Kaylee Frye 514   
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481 World History/Geography (cont’d.) 

 Josh Bing 503   

482 US History/Geography 

 Lee Cockrell 522 1  

 Andrew Rysta 530 2  

 Travis Belyus 522 3  

 Dillon Davis 530   

 Madison McLain 516   

 Joseph Stephens 531   

 Olivia Sisic 539   

 Elisabeth Gehman 509   

 Ryan McCormick 512   

 Levi Noell-Baba 523   

 Bethany Riley 557   

 C.J. Driggers 590   

 Luke Baker 557   

 Tyler Smith 522   

 Savannah Burke 531   

 Ethan English 512   

 Daniel Faircloth 512   

483 Algebra I 

 Dustin Brecht 529 1 Superior 

 Julie Aguilar 522 2 Superior 

 Justin Townsend 522 3 Superior 

 Kaegan Fitzherbert 524  Excellent 

 Michael Lowe 529   

 Hannah Crumpton 522   

 Kyle Rape 529   

 Callie Brezillac 503   

 Raj Patel 529   

 Jenna Jeffcoat 522   

 Jonathan Linzy 524   

 Renai Pesho 523   
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483 Algebra I (cont’d.) 

 Nicole Rohrer 524   

 Madeline Robinson 524   

 Sarah Alexander 524   

 Stephanie Branton 512   

 Gavin Bailey 509   

 Jesse Owens 524   

 Grace Herring 512   

 Jordan Poston 524   

 Levi Ramsey 524   

 Caitlyn Garris 512   

 Savannah Burke 531   

 Robert Estep 536   

 Brandon Walker 524   

 Madison Jones  529   

 Dylan Floyd 512   

 Kaitlin Williams 509   

 Katelyn Harry 530   

484 Home Economics 

 Victoria Kring 514 1  

 Cayce Lee 524 2  

 Michael Lowe 529 3  

 Christa Dover 524   

485 Algebra II/Geometry 

 Madeline Wilkerson 593 1 Excellent 

 Jennifer Kosin 512 2 Excellent 

 Dustin Brecht 529 3 Excellent 

 Kaegan Fitzherbert 524  Excellent 

 Justin Townsend 522   

 Andrew Price 590   

 Lauren Kosin 512   

 Jesse Owens 524   

 Haowei(Leo) Huang 539   
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485 Algebra II/Geometry (cont’d.) 

 Michael Lowe 529   

 Raj Patel 529   

 Audrey  Hinson 512   

 Steven Hucks 512   

 Gracie Norris 512   

 William Driggers 590   

 Kristen Shields 536   

 Sinjin Seiber 539   

 Cameron Bailey 512   

 Hannah Crumpton 522   

 Spencer Orlandi 536   

 Taylor Driggers 590   

 Victoria Kring 514   

 Kimberlee Ranck 539   

 Joshua Antley 512   

 Olivia  Suggs 512   

 Bailey Watts 512   

 Kyle Rape 529   

 Erin Vigari 512   

 Nathaniel Thompkins 512   

 Cross Hardwick 512   

 SandraAnn Breeden 530   

 Chad Bates 530   

 Madison Enzor 512   

 Hannah  Lurcock 512   

 Renai Pesho 523   

 Josiah Morgan 536   

 Hunter Tremblay 529   

 Christina Barnes 530   
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486 Advanced Math 

 Phuong Nguyen 593 1 Excellent 

 Elisabeth Gehman 509 2  

 Jennifer Kosin 512 3  

 Dustin Brecht 529   

 Lexi Richardson 512   

 William Jackson 512   

 Ryan McCormick 512   

 Hampton Crump 522   

 Webb Kosin 512   

 Thomas Gerrald 512   

 Levi Noell-Baba 523   

 Neel Sawicky 509   

 Hannah Crumpton 522   

 Kaegan Fitzherbert 524   

 Joseph Helmick 536   

 Mikala Kiefer 530   

 Bethany Steedly 530   

 Eric Stanley 536   

487 Political Science/Economics 

 Travis Belyus 522 1  

 William Jackson 512 2  

 Rachel Frost 512 3  

 Raj Patel 529   

 Renee Frost 512   

 Stacey Coulter 530   

 Christopher Fludd-Clark 530   

488 Biology 

 Travis Belyus 522 1 Excellent 

 Madison Jones 529 2 Excellent 

 Kaegan Fitzherbert 524 3 Excellent 

 Brittaney Walker 514   

 Kasi Zeigler 530   
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488 Biology (cont’d.) 

 Holman Davis 509   

 Mikala Kiefer 530   

 Audrey  Hinson 512   

 Abraham Eilders 539   

 Lauren Kosin 512   

 Steven Hucks 512   

 Emily Anadell 524   

 Ashley Scott 516   

 Bradley Thacker 531   

 Hannah Lurcock 512   

 Cayla  Lance 539   

 Brandon Dales 509   

 Mary Beth Turner 524   

 Levi Noell-Baba 523   

489 Chemistry 

 Andrew Price 590 1  

 Brieanna Oldham  530 2  

 Lee Cockrell 522 3  

 Haowei(Leo) Huang 539   

 Crystal Bailey 512   

 Dillon Davis 530   

 Neel Sawicky 509   

 Joseph Helmick 536   

 Levi Noell-Baba 523   

 Eric Stanley 536   

 Travis Belyus 522   

 Bradley Thacker 531   
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490 Physics 

 William Jackson 512 1  

 Haowei(Leo) Huang 539 2  

 Kimberlee Ranck 539 3  

 Jordan Willson 509   

491 Spanish 

 Julie Aguilar 522 1 Superior 

 Aly Phillips 530 2  

 Raj Patel 529 3  

 Renee Frost 512   

 Jennifer Kosin 512   

 William Jackson 512   

 Lexi Richardson 512   

 Olivia Sisic 539   

 Kimberlee Ranck 539   

 Taylor Driggers 590   

 Jake Enloe 531   

 Jonathan Linzy 524   

493 Music Theory 

 Kaegan Fitzherbert 524 1 Excellent 

 Travis Belyus 522 2 Excellent 

 Sinjin Seiber 539 3  

 Savannah Seiber 539   

 Hannah  Hardwick 512   

 

 

 


